

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 442 OF 2008

JUGAL KISHORE SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL COMMITTEE.PUNJAB VIDHAN SABHA&OR
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manu Abhishek Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on September 26, 2008 before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice D.K. Jain is not a party.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master