

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6053 OF 2008

AMRINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COMMITTEE,PUNJAB VIDHAN SABHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, prayer for interim relief and office report)

With T.P. (C) No.1087 of 2008

(With office report)

W.P. (C) No.442 of 2008

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P. (C) No.443 of 2008

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Appeal/Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Attorney General:

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Subramaniam,Adv.

Mr. Aman Ahluwalia,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Parasaran,Sr.Adv.

and Petitioner in Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

TP 1087/2008:

Mr. Atul Nanda,Adv.

Ms. Rameeza Hakeem,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj,Adv.

for M/s Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Petitioner(s)

in WP 442/2008:

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

in WP 443/2008:

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shanker Prasad,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Ms. Aprajita Singh,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

Mr. M.L. Verma,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. K. Parasaran, learned senior counsel, started his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and had not concluded till the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Alka Dudeja ] [ Savita Sainani ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master      Court Master