

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6053 OF 2008

AMRINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COMMITTEE,PUNJAB VIDHAN SABHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

M/s.Law Associates & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the main matter along with the applications on 28.04.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master