

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6053 OF 2008

AMRINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.COMMITTEE,PUNJAB VIDHAN SABHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file counter affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 1 of 2009

W.P(C) NO. 442 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 443 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

WP(C) 442/08 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

TC(C) 1/09 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

WP(C) 443/08 Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Ms. Sukhda Pritam, Adv.
Mr. Gorminder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aman Pal, Adv.
Ms. Aprajita, Adv.
Mr. Ardendhu Mauli K. Prasad, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

TC(C) 1/09 Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co., Adv.

Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Subramanian, Adv.
For Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. K. Parasaran, learned senior counsel for the
appellant/petitioners started his arguments at 3.05 p.m. and was on his legs
when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

List on 29.4.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master